
SPARE PARTS LIST

BLOWERS

WT200, 2005-09



GEHÄUSE WT200, 2005-09



GEHÄUSE WT200, 2005-09

Referenz Teile Nr Beschreibung Bemerkung: ANZ
.

KIT

1 530 07 14-59 AIR DAM (KIT) KIT 1
2 530 07 14-58 DICHTUNG 1
3 000 00 00-00 W/O DESCRIPTION 530035502 ADAPTOR 1
4 530 01 63-09 SCHRAUBE 1
5 530 07 14-58 DICHTUNG 1
6 530 07 14-65 KIT--CARB ASS'Y. (C1Q-- C1Q-W11 1
7 530 05 62-33 AIR BOX 1
8 530 01 63-40 SCHRAUBE 1
9 530 04 93-83 LUFTFILTER 1
10 530 05 62-34 DECKEL 1
11 530 01 63-54 SCHRAUBE 1
12 530 01 63-49 SCHRAUBE 1
13 530 05 62-35 MUFFLER COVER ASSY. PURPLE 1
14 530 09 54-69 EINSTELLHEBEL 1
15 530 01 58-86 SCHRAUBE 1
16 530 04 93-23 DÄMMSTOFF 1
17 530 07 14-59 AIR DAM (KIT) KIT 1
18 530 01 63-24 CLAMP--BLOWER TUBE 1
19 530 01 63-22 KNOPF 1
20 530 05 62-17 SHROUD RH PLN GREEN 1
21 530 40 20-44 FEDER 1
22 530 04 96-17 FÜHRUNG 1
23 530 05 62-16 SHROUD LH PLN GREEN 1
24 530 01 62-07 MUTTER 1
25 530 03 67-92 DÄMMSTOFF 1
26 530 04 94-91 TANKEINHEIT 1
27 530 04 95-27 DICHTUNG 1
28 530 04 93-86 TANK 1
29 530 04 96-56 DICHTSCHEIBE 1
30 530 06 92-47 SCHLAUCH KIT 1
31 530 06 92-16 SATZ KIT 1
32 530 09 56-46 FILTER 1
33 530 07 14-59 AIR DAM (KIT) KIT 1



GEHÄUSE WT200, 2005-09



GEHÄUSE WT200, 2005-09

Referenz Teile Nr Beschreibung Bemerkung: ANZ
.

KIT

1 530 07 14-59 AIR DAM (KIT) KIT 1
2 530 07 14-58 DICHTUNG KIT 1
3 530 03 55-61 ADAPTER 1
4 530 01 63-09 SCHRAUBE 1
5 530 07 14-58 DICHTUNG KIT 1
6 530 07 14-65 KIT--CARB ASS'Y. (C1Q-- C1Q-W11 1
6 530 07 16-32 VERGASER C1Q-W11C 1
6 530 07 17-75 VERGASER WT-606 1
16 530 01 51-97 MUTTER 1
23 530 03 67-92 DÄMMSTOFF 1
25 530 04 95-27 DICHTUNG 1
26 530 04 93-86 TANK 1
28 530 06 92-47 SCHLAUCH KIT 1
29 530 06 92-16 SATZ KIT 1



MOTOR WT200, 2005-09



MOTOR WT200, 2005-09

Referenz Teile Nr Beschreibung Bemerkung: ANZ
.

KIT

1 952 03 02-49 ZÜNDKERZE RCJ-6Y 1
2 530 01 59-53 SCHRAUBE 1
12 530 01 91-82 SCHUTZ 1
14 530 03 55-05 MODULE--IGNITION 1
15 530 06 98-12 KOLBEN 1 "16, 17"
17 530 01 51-62 SICHERUNGSRING 1
18 530 06 99-45 PLEUELSTANGE 1
21 530 01 59-41 KLAMMER 1
23 530 01 51-49 SCHEIBE 1
27 530 03 21-25 LAGER 1
38 530 62 66-05 MUTTER 1
47 530 07 14-66 KIT--STARTER PULLEY 1



MOTOR WT200, 2005-09



MOTOR WT200, 2005-09

Referenz Teile Nr Beschreibung Bemerkung: ANZ
.

KIT

1 952 03 02-49 ZÜNDKERZE RCJ-6Y 1
2 530 01 59-53 SCHRAUBE 1
5 530 01 52-41 SCHRAUBE 1
11 530 01 91-82 SCHUTZ 1
13 530 03 55-05 MODULE--IGNITION 1
14 530 07 13-57 KIT PISTON 1 "15, 16"
16 530 01 51-62 SICHERUNGSRING 1
17 530 06 99-45 PLEUELSTANGE 1
18 530 07 16-15 DICHTUNG 1
20 530 01 59-41 KLAMMER 1
22 530 01 51-49 SCHEIBE 1
26 530 03 21-25 LAGER 1
37 530 62 66-05 MUTTER 1
46 530 07 14-66 KIT--STARTER PULLEY 1



VERGASERTEILE WT200, 2005-09



VERGASERTEILE WT200, 2005-09

Referenz Teile Nr Beschreibung Bemerkung: ANZ
.

KIT

2 530 03 84-79 RADKAPPE HIGH BROWN 1
3 530 03 84-78 RADKAPPE LO TAN 1



ROHR WT200, 2005-09



ROHR WT200, 2005-09

Referenz Teile Nr Beschreibung Bemerkung: ANZ
.

KIT

5 530 09 44-76 ROHR 1


